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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
7/16/2021 - 14:37 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:31.84 303
2. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:32.87 297 33.75 39.60 39.98 39.54
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:34.24 289 35.94 39.70 41.43 37.17
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 2:39.20 263 37.79 42.11 41.38 37.92
5. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Obilic 2:40.35 257 37.33 41.95 42.11 38.96
6. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 2:44.87 236 39.23 42.31 44.23 39.10
7. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 2:44.94 236 38.91 42.40 44.87 38.76
8. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:47.82 224 36.66 44.58 44.77 41.81
9. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:47.97 223 39.41 44.65 43.16 40.75

10. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 2:52.91 205 40.37 44.82 45.68 42.04
11. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:56.01 194 38.48 45.85 46.83 44.85
12. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:56.12 194 40.39 47.06 45.19 43.48
13. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:08.74 157 42.58 50.14 51.75 44.27
14. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:09.50 155 41.96 49.10 49.87 48.57
15. HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce 4:09.34 68 50.19 1:02.43 1:07.26 1:09.46

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 2:30.41 311 34.28 37.60 40.44 38.09
2. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 2:31.87 302 32.76 38.19 41.60 39.32
3. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:32.11 301 34.54 39.03 40.17 38.37
4. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:34.18 289 34.70 39.74 41.09 38.65
5. MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK 2:36.77 275 37.87 39.10 40.83 38.97
6. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:37.09 273 35.22 39.82 41.39 40.66
7. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:37.88 269 36.00 41.93 41.98 37.97
8. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:38.16 268 35.69 40.92 41.21 40.34
9. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 2:38.72 265

10. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:45.91 232 37.50 42.80 44.48 41.13
11. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:47.11 227 38.46 42.45 43.26 42.94
12. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 2:48.46 221 39.55 44.19 42.79 41.93
13. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:48.97 219 37.97 44.60 46.01 40.39
14. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.16 211 37.19 43.60 46.61 43.76
15. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.90 198
16. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 2:57.83 188 39.90 45.60 46.93 45.40
17. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:10.21 154 43.94 51.19 51.08 44.00
18. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 3:13.26 147 41.79 50.82 52.28 48.37
19. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 3:24.66 123 44.70 54.23 54.15 51.58

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:02.32 579
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:09.63 487 29.39 33.67 33.65 32.92
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:11.56 466 30.43 34.96 34.08 32.09
4. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:12.93 451 31.00 34.39 34.69 32.85
5. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:17.50 408 30.97 34.95 36.00 35.58
6. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:19.08 394 31.90 35.73 35.77 35.68
7. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:19.12 394 32.07 36.35 36.14 34.56
8. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:19.18 393 32.23 36.25 36.65 34.05
9. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:24.21 353 31.77 36.62 38.33 37.49

10. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:24.62 350 33.06 37.34 37.91 36.31
11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:25.61 343 32.26 36.79 37.37 39.19
12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:28.10 326 33.58 38.44 39.22 36.86
13. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:28.83 321 32.23 38.62 39.81 38.17
14. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:29.64 316 33.36 38.85 40.77 36.66
15. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:31.34 306 33.66 39.30 41.12 37.26
16. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:31.96 302 34.28 39.02 40.18 38.48
17. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:33.60 292 35.42 39.67 40.04 38.47
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:33.77 291
19. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.47 282 36.17 40.50 41.35 37.45
20. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:36.40 277 36.59 40.48 15.91 1:03.42
21. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.56 276 34.88 39.80 42.36 39.52
22. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:37.00 274 34.48 41.36 41.36 39.80
23. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:37.73 270 36.19 40.02 41.41 40.11
24. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:39.47 261
25. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:40.08 258 36.49 40.67 43.26 39.66
26. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 2:40.32 257 36.89 41.24 43.60 38.59
27. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 2:40.71 255 35.59 42.11 44.03 38.98
28. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:54.75 198
29. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 2:58.46 186 40.46 46.38 46.28 45.34
30. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:03.46 171
31. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 3:09.74 155

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:00.21 610 27.71 29.72 31.32 31.46
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:00.59 605 28.28 30.55 31.57 30.19
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:01.74 588 37.36 22.19 32.05 30.14
4. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:02.03 583 28.42 31.06 31.20 31.35
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:04.18 554
6. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:04.29 552 28.09 31.57 31.83 32.80
7. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 2:04.47 550
8. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:04.97 543 28.93 31.06 31.47 33.51
9. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:05.73 533 27.50 30.38 33.07 34.78

10. MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 2:05.98 530 28.20 32.03 32.85 32.90
11. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:07.67 509 30.40 33.58 33.66 30.03
12. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.44 500 29.40 33.24 33.73 32.07
13. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:08.66 498 29.67 32.40 33.49 33.10
14. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.69 497 29.41 32.09 34.00 33.19
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:08.92 495 30.93 32.37 33.60 32.02
16. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:11.45 467 29.65 33.71 34.70 33.39
17. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:11.88 462 28.63 33.00 34.93 35.32
18. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:12.87 452 29.54 33.89 36.02 33.42
19. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:13.26 448 31.32 34.11 35.19 32.64
20. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:15.76 424
21. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:16.04 421 31.50 34.96 35.55 34.03
22. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 2:16.05 421 29.66 34.01 36.13 36.25
23. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.35 418 30.48 1:12.96
24. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:19.83 388 30.60 35.48 37.91 35.84
25. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:21.10 377 32.05 35.72 37.26 36.07
26. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:21.50 374 31.79 36.86 37.53 35.32
27. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:21.62 373 29.99 32.92 40.71 38.00
28. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:25.74 342 32.45 36.70 38.58 38.01
29. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:29.20 319 33.46 38.04 38.97 38.73
30. GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 2:33.96 290 33.82 39.29 42.10 38.75
31. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.03 236 35.65 41.57 45.28 42.53

DNF BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:00.21 610 27.71 29.72 31.32 31.46
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:00.59 605 28.28 30.55 31.57 30.19
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:01.74 588 37.36 22.19 32.05 30.14
4. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:02.03 583 28.42 31.06 31.20 31.35
5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:02.32 579
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:04.18 554
7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:04.29 552 28.09 31.57 31.83 32.80
8. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 2:04.47 550
9. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:04.97 543 28.93 31.06 31.47 33.51
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:05.73 533 27.50 30.38 33.07 34.78
11. MASLO, Strahinja 06 Partizan 2:05.98 530 28.20 32.03 32.85 32.90
12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:07.67 509 30.40 33.58 33.66 30.03
13. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.44 500 29.40 33.24 33.73 32.07
14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:08.66 498 29.67 32.40 33.49 33.10
15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.69 497 29.41 32.09 34.00 33.19
16. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:08.92 495 30.93 32.37 33.60 32.02
17. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:09.63 487 29.39 33.67 33.65 32.92
18. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:11.45 467 29.65 33.71 34.70 33.39
19. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:11.56 466 30.43 34.96 34.08 32.09
20. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:11.88 462 28.63 33.00 34.93 35.32
21. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:12.87 452 29.54 33.89 36.02 33.42
22. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:12.93 451 31.00 34.39 34.69 32.85
23. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:13.26 448 31.32 34.11 35.19 32.64
24. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 2:14.07 440 30.91 35.17 33.14 34.85
25. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:15.76 424
26. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:16.04 421 31.50 34.96 35.55 34.03
27. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 2:16.05 421 29.66 34.01 36.13 36.25
28. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.35 418 30.48 1:12.96
29. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:17.50 408 30.97 34.95 36.00 35.58
30. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:19.08 394 31.90 35.73 35.77 35.68
31. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:19.12 394 32.07 36.35 36.14 34.56
32. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:19.18 393 32.23 36.25 36.65 34.05
33. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:19.83 388 30.60 35.48 37.91 35.84
34. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 2:21.10 377 32.05 35.72 37.26 36.07
35. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:21.50 374 31.79 36.86 37.53 35.32
36. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:21.62 373 29.99 32.92 40.71 38.00
37. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:24.21 353 31.77 36.62 38.33 37.49
38. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:24.62 350 33.06 37.34 37.91 36.31
39. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:25.61 343 32.26 36.79 37.37 39.19
40. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:25.74 342 32.45 36.70 38.58 38.01
41. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:28.10 326 33.58 38.44 39.22 36.86
42. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:28.83 321 32.23 38.62 39.81 38.17
43. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:29.20 319 33.46 38.04 38.97 38.73
44. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:29.64 316 33.36 38.85 40.77 36.66
45. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 2:30.41 311 34.28 37.60 40.44 38.09
46. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:31.34 306 33.66 39.30 41.12 37.26
47. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:31.84 303
48. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 2:31.87 302 32.76 38.19 41.60 39.32
49. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 2:31.96 302 34.28 39.02 40.18 38.48
50. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:32.11 301 34.54 39.03 40.17 38.37
51. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:32.87 297 33.75 39.60 39.98 39.54
52. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:33.60 292 35.42 39.67 40.04 38.47
53. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:33.77 291
54. GLIGIC, Nikola 06 Barakuda 2:33.96 290 33.82 39.29 42.10 38.75
55. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:34.18 289 34.70 39.74 41.09 38.65
56. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:34.24 289 35.94 39.70 41.43 37.17
57. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.47 282 36.17 40.50 41.35 37.45
58. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:36.40 277 36.59 40.48 15.91 1:03.42
59. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.56 276 34.88 39.80 42.36 39.52
60. MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK 2:36.77 275 37.87 39.10 40.83 38.97
61. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:37.00 274 34.48 41.36 41.36 39.80
62. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:37.09 273 35.22 39.82 41.39 40.66
63. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:37.73 270 36.19 40.02 41.41 40.11
64. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:37.88 269 36.00 41.93 41.98 37.97
65. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:38.16 268 35.69 40.92 41.21 40.34
66. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 2:38.72 265
67. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 2:39.20 263 37.79 42.11 41.38 37.92
68. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 2:39.47 261
69. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:40.08 258 36.49 40.67 43.26 39.66
70. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 2:40.32 257 36.89 41.24 43.60 38.59
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

71. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Obilic 2:40.35 257 37.33 41.95 42.11 38.96
72. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 2:40.71 255 35.59 42.11 44.03 38.98
73. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 2:44.87 236 39.23 42.31 44.23 39.10
74. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 2:44.94 236 38.91 42.40 44.87 38.76
75. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.03 236 35.65 41.57 45.28 42.53
76. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 2:45.91 232 37.50 42.80 44.48 41.13
77. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:47.11 227 38.46 42.45 43.26 42.94
78. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:47.82 224 36.66 44.58 44.77 41.81
79. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:47.97 223 39.41 44.65 43.16 40.75
80. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 2:48.46 221 39.55 44.19 42.79 41.93
81. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:48.97 219 37.97 44.60 46.01 40.39
82. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.16 211 37.19 43.60 46.61 43.76
83. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 2:52.91 205 40.37 44.82 45.68 42.04
84. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:54.75 198
85. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.90 198
86. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:56.01 194 38.48 45.85 46.83 44.85
87. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:56.12 194 40.39 47.06 45.19 43.48
88. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 2:57.83 188 39.90 45.60 46.93 45.40
89. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 2:58.46 186 40.46 46.38 46.28 45.34
90. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:03.46 171
91. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:08.74 157 42.58 50.14 51.75 44.27
92. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:09.50 155 41.96 49.10 49.87 48.57
93. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 3:09.74 155
94. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:10.21 154 43.94 51.19 51.08 44.00
95. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 3:13.26 147 41.79 50.82 52.28 48.37
96. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 3:24.66 123 44.70 54.23 54.15 51.58
97. HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce 4:09.34 68 50.19 1:02.43 1:07.26 1:09.46

DNF BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan


